
1 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 5 101.51 56.12 45.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.43 4.732 1 1 1 0

2 3Lo+2A+SEQ 8.20 0.39 8.591 1 1 2 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 2 1

4 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.34 7.640 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.201 2 2 4 3

6 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.85 4.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 SSp4 2.50 0.70 3.202 2 2 4 4

8 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.47 6.020 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 2 3 1

52.65 56.12

Composition 2.67 5.605.25 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.905.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.25

45.39

2 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 8 99.06 56.54 43.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q F 10.10 -2.95 7.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 2 1

3 3Lz+2Lo 7.60 0.47 8.070 -1 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 2 1 3 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 1 1 2 2

7 2A+3T+2Tq q 9.68 X -1.43 8.25-4 -2 -5 -4 -2

8 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.64 5.19-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.69 6.081 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.480 1 1 2 4

57.60 56.54

Composition 2.67 5.305.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.355.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.655.50 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

43.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 嶋  田  愛  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 3 88.82 44.63 44.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.43 3.87-2 -2 -2 -1 2

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.130 1 2 2 3

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.50-2 1 0 0 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 2 2 2 3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 1 3 1

8 3T 4.62 X -0.08 4.540 0 -2 -1 2

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.18 3.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.13 2.441 0 0 2 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 2 2 3 4

43.59 44.63

Composition 2.67 5.555.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.705.50 6.25 5.00 5.50 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.305.50 6.00 5.00 4.50 5.50

44.19

4 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 1 82.15 39.30 42.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.24 5.66-1 1 0 -2 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 3T 4.20 0.25 4.450 0 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 0 1 2 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.25 6.300 1 0 1 1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

9 1A+2A+SEQ 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

10 2F+1Eu+2F* * 2.53 X -0.32 2.21-3 -2 -1 -2 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 1 0

38.42 39.30

Composition 2.67 5.305.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.455.00 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.304.75 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.75

42.85
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5 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 7 78.81 36.56 43.25 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+2T+2Lo<< << F 7.10 -2.65 4.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.48 2.16-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 2 1

5 3T+2Aq+SEQ q 7.50 -0.67 6.83-2 -3 -2 0 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 1 2 3

7 3F!<+2T ! 6.09 X -1.44 4.65-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

8 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 0 1 0

9 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.58 1.29-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 3 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 1 2

41.18 36.56

Composition 2.67 5.355.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.405.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.455.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.00

43.25

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 豊  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 69.03 31.52 37.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.090 2 2 1 2

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.08 2.020 -1 0 -1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.131 1 1 2 3

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.08 3.320 -2 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

8 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 0 1 2 2

30.06 31.52

Composition 2.67 4.454.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.604.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.004.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50

37.51

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Aクラス

2024全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2024年8月31日（土）～9月1日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/09/01 21:47 Page 3



7 實  久  香  恩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 68.69 30.64 38.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.730 1 0 0 1

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.13 1.97-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 2 1 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 1 2

7 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.32 2.78-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

9 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

10 2F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 4.40 X -0.22 4.18-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.76-1 -1 0 -3 1

32.03 30.64

Composition 2.67 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.854.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

38.05

8 木  下  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 60.85 27.75 35.10 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lzq q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 1

5 2S 1.30 -0.57 0.73-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.20 5.410 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 1 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 -1 -1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

10 2F+1A+SEQ 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 0 0 0

11 SSp1 1.30 0.10 1.401 0 1 1 1

32.81 27.75

Composition 2.67 4.204.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.354.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.604.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 5.00

35.10

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権女子/Aクラス

2024全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会
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